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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

A. Morton Thomas & 
Associates, Inc.

8412 Falls of Neuse 
Road, Ste 202 Raleigh NC 27615 Mike Surasky, PE, PTOE 919-855-9989 msurasky@amtegineering.com

AMEC Environment & 
Infrastructure

2028 Dabney Road, Ste 
E-18 Richmond VA 23230 Thomas D. Nettleton, PE 804-549-4124 thomas.nettleton@amec.com

Austin Bridge & Road
6330 Commerce Dr., 
Ste. 150 Irving TX 75063 Joel Michael 214-601-0426 jmichael@austin-ind.com

Balfour Beatty Infrastructure 
Inc 430 Eastwood Rd. Wilmington NC 28430 Greg McVey 910-452-1145 gmcvey@bbiius.com

Carolina Bridge Co., Inc. 748 Broughton Street Orangeburg SC 29115 Melissa Wimberly
803-536-1156 
ext. 0 melissa@carolinabridgeinc.com

Corman Construction, Inc. 12001 Guilford Road Annapolis Junction MD 20701 Bonnie Hulme
301-953-0900 
ext. 240 bhulme@cormanconstruction.com

DeVere Construction Co., Inc. 110 Fortune Way Raleigh NC 27617 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us

English Construction Co. 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

Florence & Hutcheson
5121 Kingdom Way, Ste 
100 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-900-1665 ttallman@flohut.com

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. 
Surveying & Mapping Services 7870 Thorndike Road Greensboro NC 27409 Tim Schall 336-907-7114 tschall@gpinet.com
HDR Engineering. Inc. of the 
Carolinas

373 National Drive, Ste. 
207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE, VP 919-785-1118 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com

HRV Verification Conformance 
Associates, Inc.

200 Hightower Blvd., 
Ste 400 Pittsburgh PA 15205 Jessica N. Miller 412-788-2522 jmiller@hrvinc.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & 
Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, 
Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com
Kimley-Horn and Associates, 
Inc.

11400 Commerece Park 
Drive, Ste 400 Reston VA 20191 Tammy Jencen 703-674-1308 tammy.jencen@kimley-horn.com

McCormick; Taylor, Inc.
2001 Market Street, 10th 
Floor Philadelphia PA 19103 Emily Watts 215-592-4200 ecwatts@mccormicktaylor.com
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McGill Associates, PA 38 Orange Street Asheville NC 28801 Jessica Martin-Lane 828-252-0575 jessica@martin-mcgill.com

McKim & Creed, Inc.
1730 Varsity Drive, Ste 
500 Raleigh NC 27606 Jenn Yaga

919-233-5261 
ext.180 jyaga@mckimcreed.com

NCM Demolition and 
Remediation, LP 2614 Toal Street Charlotte NC 28206 Joseph Stritmatter 704-333-0231 jstritmatter@ncmgroup.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff
434 Fayetteville Street, 
Ste1500 Raleigh NC 27601 Tim Hayes, PE 919-836-4065 hayest@pbworld.com

RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive Raleigh NC 27609 J. T. Peacock, Jr., PE 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-
Planners, Inc.

1520 South Boulevard, 
Ste 200 Charlotte NC 28203 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

STV / RalphWhitehead 
Associates, Inc.

1000 West Morehead 
St., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 John Johnson 704-372-1885 john.johnson@stvinc.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation
3801 Black Creek Road 
SE Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5165 jonathan@stwcorp.com

Stantec
801 Jones Franklin 
Road, Ste 300 Raleigh NC 27615 Scott Boyles 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Terracon
2401 Brentwood Rd., 
Ste. 107 Raleigh NC 27604 Andrew A. Nash 919-436-2951 aanash@terracon.com

The Lane Construction 
Corporation 6135 Park South Drive Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-553-6552 mgrey@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc.
1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 
400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

URS Corporation - North 
Carolina

1600 Perimeter Park 
Drive, Ste 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 monique.baussan@urs.com

Webber, LLC
9303 New Trails Dr., Ste. 
200 The Woodlands TX 77381 Kyle Rodemacher 469-263-4589 kyle.rodemacher@wwebber.com
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